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
pricing, various fees, designs, scheduling and delivery of homes without prior notice. All dimensions and square footages are approximate. Plans and dimensions may 
contain minor variations from floor to floor. Homes shown do not represent actual homesites for sale. CalBRE license #01877720.  

TMK011903_Upcoast_Ad_MLS_FNL2  |  8.75 x 11.25

2,318 Square Feet
3 Bedrooms 
3.5 Bathrooms 
Second-Floor Terrace
Rooftop Terrace*

$1,180,000

MODEL 2AR
HOMESITE 17

1239 Victoria Street 
Costa Mesa, CA 92627

Kristina Gerrard 
949.239.2297 
Sales@LiveUpcoast.com

OPEN BY  
APPOINTMENT ONLY

3% BROKER CO-OP**

LIVEUPCOAST.COM

RESIDENCE 2 MODEL
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Villa
Palombo-Togneri
Los Angeles Historic-Cultural Monument No. 971
2508 MAYBERRY STREET
SILVER LAKE

Offered at  $1,895,000 

Partners Trust Real Estate Brokerage & Acquisitions fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and Equal Opportunity Act, and does not guarantee 
the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from 
public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection with 

appropriate licensed professionals. CalBRE# 01869103 | Holcomb CalBRE# 01347788.

GREGHOLCOMB.COM
EXCLUSIVE AFFILIATE OF

GREG HOLCOMB
310.500.3925  |  greg@gregholcomb.com 

OPEN
TUESDAY 11-2PM
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STONE OAK DRIVE, BRENTWOOD

Secluded. Gated Access. 
5 bedrooms, 6½ bathrooms

6,300+ sq. ft. (approx.) | 27,225 sq. ft. lot (approx.)
Tennis Court | Pool, Spa

Offered for $5,750,000

  6 V E R N O N A V E V E N I C E . C O M
B R A N D  N E W  A R C H I T E C T U R A L  B E A U T Y

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real 

estate agents a�  liated with Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. SIR CalBRE#: 899496

BRENTWOOD BROKERAGE | 11911 SAN VICENTE BLVD, SUITE 200, LOS ANGELES, CA 90049 | SOTHEBYSHOMES.COM

G R E G O RY  B E GA 
GREGORY.BEGA@SOTHEBYSHOMES.COM | 213.453.2020 | CALBRE#: 0935802

L I N D SAY  GA L B RA I T H 
LINDSAY.GALBRAITH@SOTHEBYSHOMES.COM | 310.916.8622 | CALBRE#: 01873410

OPEN TUESDAY, MAY 2nd, 11AM -2PM

2 Great Homes on 1 Large Lot 
Modern Venice

5,443 sq. ft. (approx.) | 5,765 sq. ft. lot (approx.)
Offered for Sale $5,395,000

5 1
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GATED ROYAL OAKS

OPEN 
TUE 11-2

310.922.6691 call or text
wesley.earley@gmail.com
aaroe.com/wesleyearley

WESLEY EARLEY
Director, Aaroe Estates

Elegant Valley Meadow 5bd/5.5bath, gated community near Royal Oaks. Sunny southern exposures, 
views of canyon, minutes from Milken, Stephen S. Wise & Lania schools, short drive to Brentwood/
Bel-Air. A classic French Normandy home fully renovated w/modern influences. Two story entry, large 
formal LR, high ceilings & fireplace, office, den/game room, bar, formal DR w/FP, Wolf/Sub-Zero chefs 
kitchen, marble island, custom wine cellar, breakfast area & open floor plan to family-room w/FP & floor 
to ceiling French doors that open to a covered patio. One bedroom on-suite on main level, powder 
room. Upper level, 3  on-suite bedrooms & master suite w/over 900 sq. ft.,FP, sitting area, balcony, 
marble bath w/soaking tub, steam shower, double vanity, two walk-in closets. The exterior space offers 
heated pool, spa, fountains, landscaped grounds.  16042valleymeadow.aaroe.site

16042 VALLEY MEADOW PLACE, ENCINO  |  $3,689,000
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SA L LY  FO R ST E R  J O N E S

3 1 0.69 1 .78 8 8  |  J O H N  A A R O E  G R O U P

I N C LU D E S  P R I M E  B U I L DA B L E  LOT

W W W. A RT E M E S I A .U S
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